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Mark Stuart Bastow

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Mark Stuart Bastow
Postcode

Date of birth May 1959

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

GREENSANDS ESTATES LTD
ROBERTS & SALE CONSTRUCTION
LTD

NETWORK CONSTRUCTION (G.B.)
LIMITED

HAMMERBROOK LIMITED
NETWORK CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
KEY MANAGEMENT AND
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

KEY MANAGEMENT AND
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

SOUTH EAST PLANT HIRE LIMITED
CHARLES CRANE CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

SOUTH EAST GROUNDWORKS
LIMITED

SOUTH ESSEX BUILDERS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

07682833
07018182
04788908
04447502
03900686
03452910
03452910

01713104
02118587

02129509

01905469

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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900874396

900874396

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

27/06/2011 Director
14/09/2009 Director
05/06/2003 Director
27/05/2002 Director
29/12/1999 Director
21/10/1997 Director
21/10/1997 Company
Secretary
25/07/1991 Director

19/06/1991 15/01/1993 Director
12/04/1991 Director

05/04/1991 Director



